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 JANUARY 2023

13/03/2023
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2023

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 8.26 48,072,197 8.26 48,072,1975,822,115 5,822,115

U.S.A. 9.78 27,116,480 9.78 27,116,4802,772,565 2,772,565

NETHERLANDS 1.80 8,714,610 1.80 8,714,6104,849,369 4,849,369

LITHUANIA 1.58 7,495,260 1.58 7,495,2604,743,038 4,743,038

CHINA 7.14 7,323,207 7.14 7,323,2071,026,240 1,026,240

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.53 6,041,080 2.53 6,041,0802,387,231 2,387,231

SPAIN 4.55 5,279,356 4.55 5,279,3561,159,233 1,159,233

ITALY 6.08 3,607,554 6.08 3,607,554593,468 593,468

TAIWAN 11.45 3,032,679 11.45 3,032,679264,959 264,959

JAPAN 2.21 2,299,185 2.21 2,299,1851,039,720 1,039,720

NIGERIA 1.12 2,166,594 1.12 2,166,5941,932,000 1,932,000

POLAND 5.58 1,942,125 5.58 1,942,125348,148 348,148

LATVIA 1.83 1,887,558 1.83 1,887,5581,032,000 1,032,000

VIETNAM 1.98 1,738,348 1.98 1,738,348880,160 880,160

SOUTH KOREA 6.75 1,551,012 6.75 1,551,012229,833 229,833

SINGAPORE 9.23 1,188,777 9.23 1,188,777128,767 128,767

HONG KONG 11.09 849,958 11.09 849,95876,631 76,631

SWEDEN 4.40 800,589 4.40 800,589182,102 182,102

GERMANY 2.59 754,519 2.59 754,519291,625 291,625

CANADA 4.31 633,545 4.31 633,545147,143 147,143

NORWAY 4.99 580,069 4.99 580,069116,150 116,150

UKRAINE 1.17 578,867 1.17 578,867492,770 492,770

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 11.29 504,223 11.29 504,22344,678 44,678

THAILAND 1.44 484,119 1.44 484,119337,241 337,241

PHILIPPINES 1.14 386,725 1.14 386,725339,536 339,536

BELGIUM 5.66 360,215 5.66 360,21563,633 63,633

CROATIA 0.83 350,762 0.83 350,762423,264 423,264

MALAYSIA 55.24 336,176 55.24 336,1766,086 6,086

DENMARK 2.79 335,392 2.79 335,392120,253 120,253

ICELAND 2.48 314,332 2.48 314,332126,828 126,828

AUSTRALIA 5.59 308,005 5.59 308,00555,062 55,062

INDONESIA 6.35 221,068 6.35 221,06834,823 34,823

CYPRUS 7.97 210,207 7.97 210,20726,365 26,365

PORTUGAL 2.58 198,076 2.58 198,07676,771 76,771

TURKEY 7.55 164,115 7.55 164,11521,747 21,747

SWITZERLAND 7.45 160,361 7.45 160,36121,525 21,525

GREECE 3.77 94,378 3.77 94,37825,062 25,062

AUSTRIA 7.11 85,103 7.11 85,10311,964 11,964

KUWAIT 5.45 81,975 5.45 81,97515,036 15,036

ESTONIA 0.79 80,836 0.79 80,836102,054 102,054

BARBADOS 3.37 72,439 3.37 72,43921,472 21,472

LEBANON 10.49 59,490 10.49 59,4905,670 5,670

GIBRALTAR 7.69 48,124 7.69 48,1246,254 6,254

GHANA 0.95 47,356 0.95 47,35650,000 50,000

SOUTH AFRICA 1.76 41,205 1.76 41,20523,398 23,398

ST KITTS & NEVIS 7.62 38,611 7.62 38,6115,070 5,070

SLOVENIA 10.21 36,525 10.21 36,5253,576 3,576

QATAR 16.84 33,707 16.84 33,7072,002 2,002
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SAUDI ARABIA 10.05 31,731 10.05 31,7313,156 3,156

GEORGIA 1.04 24,867 1.04 24,86724,014 24,014

BAHRAIN 12.57 22,641 12.57 22,6411,801 1,801

MALTA 6.50 21,898 6.50 21,8983,367 3,367

CAMEROON 1.16 20,150 1.16 20,15017,380 17,380

MEXICO 35.12 18,439 35.12 18,439525 525

BERMUDA 16.66 13,048 16.66 13,048783 783

OMAN 14.59 10,385 14.59 10,385712 712

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 7.05 9,574 7.05 9,5741,358 1,358

MOLDOVA 1.67 8,368 1.67 8,3685,000 5,000

ST. HELENA 5.64 7,846 5.64 7,8461,392 1,392

MALDIVES 10.41 7,811 10.41 7,811750 750

ST. MARTIN ISL. 1,429.60 7,148 1,429.60 7,1485 5

ST. LUCIA 22.09 6,472 22.09 6,472293 293

MAURITIUS 10.07 6,434 10.07 6,434639 639

FALKLAND ISLANDS 6.11 6,252 6.11 6,2521,023 1,023

CAYMAN ISLANDS 6.21 5,763 6.21 5,763928 928

LUXEMBOURG 14.87 4,846 14.87 4,846326 326

JAMAICA 19.85 3,652 19.85 3,652184 184

SRI LANKA 5.17 2,198 5.17 2,198425 425

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 9.02 2,192 9.02 2,192243 243

HUNGARY 29.31 1,612 29.31 1,61255 55

BRUNEI 29.50 885 29.50 88530 30

32,549,026 32,549,026ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 138,951,306 138,951,3064.26 4.26
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